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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED SHORT NOTICE
Downsizing Online Auction - Old Forest Hill Rd

Auction Opens. Tue, Jan 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0002
0003
0004
0006
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

Title

Wrought Iron Sconces

2 Twin Bed Matelesse Covers

Brand New Bed Linens

Small Appliances

Placemats, Napkins And 2 Sets Of Napkin Rings
Coloured Drawing Sets

Cookbooks

Cookbooks

Paidey Vintage Table Covering
TableLinens

Extremely Large Cream Tablecloth
Berry Wreaths

Candles, Votives And Star Napkin Rings
Costume Jewelry

Serving Bowls, Orchid Pot And Tray
Silver Coloured Kitchen Accessories
Silver Coloured Decorative
Wrapping Paper And Carrying Case
Three Portable Speaker Units
Christmas Plates And Mugs
Halloween Decorations

Costumes

Dress-up Costumes

Gift Wrapping Supplies

Light Fixtures

Leopard Area Rug

Ghost Decorative Wreath

Felt Fabric

Fabric Remnants

Decorative Pillows

Down Filled Pillows

3 Club Chair Slipcovers By Potato Skins
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Auction Closes. Fri, Jan 22 12:00pm ET

Lot

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0051
0052
0053

0054

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Outdoor Dining Chair Cushions

3 Motorcycle Helmets

Motorcycle Helmets And Storage Compartment
2 XL Rain Pants And Safety Vest

Motor Scooter Bagster

4 White Metal Kitchen Chairs With Leather
Seat Cushions

Fire End Irons

Brass Fire End Irons

Brass Fire End Irons

Fireplace Tools and Tole Bucket
Tree Stand With 16 Inch Square Base
Tree Stand

Pink Ikea Desk Chair with Whedls
JK Wrangler Sunbonnet 4 Door

Assortment of RL Pillows, Queen Bedskirt And
Lamp

2 Grommet Curtain Panels and Anti-Tarnish
Bags

Wrought Iron Turkey Plant Stand

Haunted Crystal Ball

Brand New Quick Shade Logic Canopy Mount
Round wicker basket and Wicker Filing Basket
Apple Door Wreath and Butterfly Doormat
Spring Display with Musical Stuffed Bunnies
Scented Candles, Hand Soaps and Lotion
Camouflage Clothing

Holiday Decor

Berry Mantle Display with Candle Wreaths
Assorted Holiday Decor

Assorted Festive Items

Holiday Decorative Items



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

0081
0082

0083

0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

0107
0112

Title

Holiday Decor

Ottawa Senators Merchandise

Bean Bag Toss Game

Gilt Frame

2 Digital Cameras

Waterproof iPod

Four Bronze Finish Candle Stands

Cream And Yellow TeaLights And Votives
Assortment Of Red Candles

Assortment Of Candles Mostly New

Misc crystal Bud Vases, Pitcher, Small Lidded
Jars

Glass Vases And Ashtrays

Two Dozen Candle Holders and Three Gold
Ceramic

Basket Of Tea Lights And Set Of Floating
Candles

Seven Serving Plates Italian Ceramic

Misc. Wine and Martini and Champagne Glasses
Seasonal Ceramic Serving Platters And Misc
Three Serving Trays

13 Scalloped-edge Vases

Ice Bucket, Utensil Holder, Candy Dish
LesFillesMaplelea Girls Doll

Four Scents Warmer Kits With Refills

Four Gold-rimmed Serving Dishes

Nine Glass Flower Vases

Eight Glass Flower Vases

Eight Cylindrical Vases/metal Wine Cooler

Two Ready To Mount Gilded Sconces With
Shades

Country Cheerful Outdoor Decor

Ten Vases Plus Two Hurricane Shades
Nine Clear And Seasonal Vases

Five Ceramic And Glass Serving Platters
Three Wicker Serving Baskets

Festive Winter Decor

Glass Plates And Fabric Napkins

Large Summer Wreath

Picture Stands And Decorative Eggs

4 Blue Jays Foam Fingers and 2 Air Power
Soccer Disks

Three Large Decorator Vases
Legends Of Hockey Framed Poster
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Lot

0113
0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
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Title

Framed Poster Of Hockey Cards

Parisian Scene Painted On Canvas With Oil
Paints

Pair Of Framed Abstract Watercolours
Framed Watercolour Of Seascape
Framed Coastal Scenes In Watercolour
Parisian Cityscape Watercolour
Equestrian Polo Prints Frame In Burled Wood
Travel Books

Canada Books

Children's Books

Fiction Paperbacks

Parenting and Informative Books
Business Books

Variety Pack Books

Y oung Tween Literature

Nikon Camera

Apple Computer

Sony Dream Machine

XtremeMac Luna Alarm Clock
Computer Accessories

LG Monitor
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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