Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED SHORT NOTICE Downsizing Online Auction - Old Forest Hill Rd

Auction Opens: Tue, Jan 19 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Jan 22 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
0002	Wrought Iron Sconces	0038	Outdoor Dining Chair Cushions	
0003	2 Twin Bed Matelesse Covers	0039	9 3 Motorcycle Helmets	
0004	Brand New Bed Linens	0040	Motorcycle Helmets And Storage Compartment	
0006	Small Appliances	0041	2 XL Rain Pants And Safety Vest	
0008	Placemats, Napkins And 2 Sets Of Napkin Rings	0042	Motor Scooter Bagster	
0009	Coloured Drawing Sets	0043		
0010	Cookbooks		Seat Cushions	
0011	Cookbooks		Fire End Irons	
0012	Paisley Vintage Table Covering		Brass Fire End Irons	
0013	Table Linens		Brass Fire End Irons	
0014	Extremely Large Cream Tablecloth	0047	Fireplace Tools and Tole Bucket	
0015	Berry Wreaths	0048	.	
0017	Candles, Votives And Star Napkin Rings	0049	Tree Stand	
0018	Costume Jewelry		Pink Ikea Desk Chair with Wheels	
0020	Serving Bowls, Orchid Pot And Tray	0052		
0021	Silver Coloured Kitchen Accessories	0053	, 🔾	
0022	Silver Coloured Decorative	0054	Lamp 2 Grommet Curtain Panels and Anti-Tarnish	
0023	Wrapping Paper And Carrying Case	0054	Bags	
0024	Three Portable Speaker Units	0055	Wrought Iron Turkey Plant Stand	
0025	Christmas Plates And Mugs		Haunted Crystal Ball	
0026	Halloween Decorations		Brand New Quick Shade Logic Canopy Mount	
0027	Costumes		Round wicker basket and Wicker Filing Basket	
0028	Dress-up Costumes	0059	Apple Door Wreath and Butterfly Doormat	
0029	Gift Wrapping Supplies	0060	Spring Display with Musical Stuffed Bunnies	
0030	Light Fixtures	0061	Scented Candles, Hand Soaps and Lotion	
0031	Leopard Area Rug		Camouflage Clothing	
0032	Ghost Decorative Wreath		Holiday Decor	
0033	Felt Fabric		Berry Mantle Display with Candle Wreaths	
0034	Fabric Remnants		Assorted Holiday Decor	
0035	Decorative Pillows		Assorted Festive Items	
0036	Down Filled Pillows	0067	Holiday Decorative Items	
0025	2 Cl 1 Cl : Cl: D D		•	

0037 3 Club Chair Slipcovers By Potato Skins

Lat	T:41a		
Lot	Title		
0068	Holiday Decor		
0069			
0070	C		
0071	Gilt Frame		
0074			
0075	*		
0076	Four Bronze Finish Candle Stands		
0077 0078	8		
0078			
0079	Misc crystal Bud Vases, Pitcher, Small Lidded		
0000	Jars		
0081	Glass Vases And Ashtrays		
0082	Two Dozen Candle Holders and Three Gold Ceramic		
0083	Basket Of Tea Lights And Set Of Floating Candles		
0084	Seven Serving Plates Italian Ceramic		
0085	Misc. Wine and Martini and Champagne Glasses		
0086	Seasonal Ceramic Serving Platters And Misc		
0087	Three Serving Trays		
0088	13 Scalloped-edge Vases		
0089	Ice Bucket, Utensil Holder, Candy Dish		
0090	Les Filles Maplelea Girls Doll		
0091	Four Scents Warmer Kits With Refills		
	Four Gold-rimmed Serving Dishes		
	Nine Glass Flower Vases		
0094	Eight Glass Flower Vases		
0095			
0096	Two Ready To Mount Gilded Sconces With Shades		
0097	Country Cheerful Outdoor Decor		
0098			
0099			
0100	Č		
0101	Three Wicker Serving Baskets		
0102	Festive Winter Decor		
0103			
0104	Large Summer Wreath		
0105	Picture Stands And Decorative Eggs		
0106	4 Blue Jays Foam Fingers and 2 Air Power Soccer Disks		
0107	Three Large Decorator Vases		
0112	Legends Of Hockey Framed Poster		

Lot	Title
0113	Framed Poster Of Hockey Cards
0115	Parisian Scene Painted On Canvas With Oil Paints
0116	Pair Of Framed Abstract Watercolours
0117	Framed Watercolour Of Seascape
0118	Framed Coastal Scenes In Watercolour
0119	Parisian Cityscape Watercolour
0120	Equestrian Polo Prints Frame In Burled Wood
0121	Travel Books
0122	Canada Books
0123	Children's Books
0124	Fiction Paperbacks
0125	Parenting and Informative Books
0126	Business Books
0127	Variety Pack Books
0128	Young Tween Literature
0129	Nikon Camera
0130	Apple Computer
0131	Sony Dream Machine
0132	XtremeMac Luna Alarm Clock
0133	Computer Accessories
0134	LG Monitor

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com